AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION OF JAMAICA

NEVILLE ALEXANDER MEMORIAL SWIM MEET

PERFORMANCE AWARDS (Based on FINA points)

& & Under

9-10

11-12

13 & Over

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

MAY 30 -31, 2009

Isabella Larder

Tyler Chung

Gabriella Black

Brandon Reid

Stefani Webley

Antoine Young

Raynae Hall

Dominic Walter

TOR

SPE

SPE

SPE

ROY

BSEAL

SPE

TOR

50M Free (39.83)

50M Breast (47.12)

50M Breast (42.33)

50M Free (31.62)

50M Free (28.87)

100M Fly (1:06.29)

50M Free (29.20)

200M Free (2:04.17)

224

182

366

505

588

443

569

575



